2011 Women'’s A 8-Ball

Mary Ulmer 1* Place

Woman's A Singles 8 ball
1 8 BALLWOMANA 1

2 8 BALL WOMAN A 2

3 8 BALLWOMAN A 3

4 8 BALLWOMAN A4

5 8 BALL WOMAN A 5-6
6 8 BALL WOMAN A 5-6
7 8 BALL WOMAN A 7-8
8 8 BALLWOMAN A 7-8
9 8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12
10 8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12
11 8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12
12 8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12

$600 Added Money

Wisconsin BCA Pool League

www.wibcapl.com

Payback S
$525.00

$370.00
$260.00
$175.00
$125.00
$125.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$1930.00

DEBBIE ALEXANDER 2st Place

Print Name
ULMER, MARY

ALEXANDER, DEBBIE
BABCOCK, BECKY
NACHREINER, CHRIS
DUDLEY, DIANE
HOFFMAN, REGINA
COPUS, DAWN
AMUNDSON, PAM
WILD, MONICA
LEU, DEB

VEHRS, TESS
EMMERING, SHERI

38 Players




Wisconsin BCA Pool League
www.wibcapl.com




