## Wisconsin BCA Pool League www.wibcapl.com





## 2011 Women's A 8-Ball





Mary Ulmer 1<sup>st</sup> Place

**DEBBIE ALEXANDER 2st Place** 

	Woman's A Singles 8 ball	Payback \$	Print Name
1	8 BALL WOMAN A 1	\$525.00	ULMER, MARY
2	8 BALL WOMAN A 2	\$370.00	ALEXANDER, DEBBIE
3	8 BALL WOMAN A 3	\$260.00	BABCOCK, BECKY
4	8 BALL WOMAN A 4	\$175.00	NACHREINER, CHRIS
5	8 BALL WOMAN A 5-6	\$125.00	DUDLEY, DIANE
6	8 BALL WOMAN A 5-6	\$125.00	HOFFMAN, REGINA
7	8 BALL WOMAN A 7-8	\$75.00	COPUS, DAWN
8	8 BALL WOMAN A 7-8	\$75.00	AMUNDSON, PAM
9	8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12	\$50.00	WILD, MONICA
10	8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12	\$50.00	LEU, DEB
11	8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12	\$50.00	VEHRS, TESS
12	8 BALL WOMAN A 9-12	\$50.00	EMMERING, SHERI
	\$600 Added Money	\$1930.00	38 Players



## Wisconsin BCA Pool League www.wibcapl.com

